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Peter Carl DG Environment  Ph. +32 2 2992205 or 8806 

mogens-peter.carl@cec.eu.int
 

Allan Larsson University of Lund Ph. +46 (70) 22 12 223  

allanlarsson@telia.com 
Dr. Harry Lehmann Umweltbundesamt Ph. +49 (30) 8903-0 

harry.lehmann@uba.de
Mikael Skou Andersen 

 

Danish Ministry of 
Environment, National 
Environmental Research 
Institute 

Ph. +45 89201555 

msa@dmu.dk 

Prof. Claude Henri Ecole Polytechnique Ph. +33 1 55 55 82 39 
henric@poly.polytechnique.fr

Prof. Frank Convery University College of Dublin Ph. +353-1-269 7988 
Frank.Convery@ucd.ie

Dr. A. Denny Ellerman MIT Center for Energy and 
Environmental Policy 
Research 

Ph. +1 (617)-253-3551 
ellerman@mit.edu

Prof. Gernot Klepper University of Kiel Ph. +49 431 8814 485 
gklepper@ifw.uni-kiel.de  

Prof. Stephen Smith University College of London Ph.+44 (0)20-7679 5882 
stephen.smith@ucl.ac.uk

Prof. Tomasz Zylicz University of Warsaw Ph. +48 22 831 32 01 
tzylicz@wne.uw.edu.pl   

Director Lorents Lorentsen OECD  Ph. +33  
Lorents.lorentsen@cec.eu.int  

Stephen White Commission DG ENV G1 Ph. +(32) 2 2996414 
Stephen.white@cec.eu.int  

Nick Hanley Commission DG ENV (Head 
of Unit for Biodiversity) 

Ph. +(32) 2 296 8703 
Nicholas.hanley@cec.eu.int  

Pierre Deusy Commission DG ENV 

 

Ph. +(32) 2 299 2166 
Pierre.deusy@cec.eu.int  

Ladislav Miko  Commission DG ENV 

Director for Protecting the 
natural environment 

Ph. +(32) 2 298 7237 
 
 
ladislav.miko@cec.eu.int  

Suzi Kerr Motu Economic and Public 
Policy Research Trust 

Ph. New Zealand 64 4 939 4250 
suzi.kerr@motu.org.nz

Prof Alessandro Vercelli Universita´degli studi di Siena  vercelli@unisi.it  
 

Daniel Deybe  DG Research Ph. +32 2 2986 656 
Daniel.deybe@cec.eu.int  

Carlos Romao ETC (European Topic Centre 
on Nature Protection and  
Biodiversity) 

Ph. +33 1 40 79 38 70 
romao@mnhm.fr
 

Peter Calow Environmental Assessment 
Institute, Denmark 

Ph. +45 72 26 58 01 
imv@imv.dk 
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Institute, Denmark 

 

Karsten Stær Environmental Assessment 
Institute, Denmark 

 

Thierry l’Escaille ELO (European Landowners’ 
Organisation) 

Ph. + 32 (0)2 234 30 00 
sg@elo.org 

Ronan Girard ELO (European Landowners’ 
Organisation) 

Ph. + 32 (0)2 234 30 00 
dg@elo.org 

Prof. Jacqueline McGlade EEA  Ph. +45 33 36 7127 
Jacqueline.mcglade@eea.eu.int 

Jock Martin EEA  Ph. +45 33 36 7254 
Jock.martin@eea.eu.int 

Hans Vos EEA Ph. +45 33 36 71 41 
Hans.vos@eea.eu.int 

Ronan Uhel EEA  Ph. +45 33 36 7130 
Ronan.uhel@eea.eu.int 

Orsola Mautone EEA Ph. +45 33 36 72 86 
Orsola.mautone@eea.eu.int 

 
 


